BASIC 58410 58410

HRA 23364 23364

CONVEYANCE 1600 1600

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250 1250

OTHER ALLOWANCE 45176 45176

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 11600

Total Earnings 129800 129800 Total Deductions 13600

Net Pay for the Month 116200

(Rupees One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Ashish Suresh Yeragi